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DESCRIPTION

CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN

REMOVED, AS PER PLAN

WALK REMOVED

EXCAVATION

EMBANKMENT

SUBGRADE COMPACTION

3" STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE

4" CONCRETE WALK

CURB RAMP

4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR, AS PER PLAN
6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR, AS PER PLAN
8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR, AS PER PLAN
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING, AS PER PLAN

MOBILIZATION

SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN
EROSION CONTROL

TOTAL

UNIT OF
MEASURE

LUMP
LUMP
S.F.
c.y.
c.y.
S.Y.
c.y.
S.F.
S.F.
FT.
FT.
FT.
LUMP
LUMP
LUMP
S.Y.
EACH

APPROX.
Qry.

1
1
18
42
19
242
21
2000
175
15
15
15
1
1
1
1000
2000

Villge of Moscow
Wells Street Sidewalk
February 10, 2022

UNIT
cost
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$50.00
$30.00
$35.00
$2.00
$75.00
$12.00
$30.00
$20.00
$22.00
$25.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$3.00
$1.00

TOTAL

COosT
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$900.00
$1,260.00
$665.00
$484.00
$1,575.00
$24,000.00
$5,250.00
$300.00
$330.00
$375.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00

$50,139.00

UNIT
cost
$500.00
$500.00
$2.00
$32.00
$30.00
$5.00
$98.00
$12.00
$20.00
$20.00
$22.00
$25.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2.50
$1.00

J-Co Concrete, LLC
Jackson, Ohio

TOTAL
CosT
$500.00
$500.00
$36.00
$1,344.00
$570.00
$1,210.00 *1
$2,058.00
$24,000.00
$3,500.00
$300.00
$330.00
$375.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$44,223.00 *2

*1 Total given was $1,216.00
*2 Total given was $44,597.00

Fillmore Construction LLC
Leesburg, Ohio

UNIT TOTAL
COoST CosT
$1,000.00 $1,000.00
$1,000.00 $1,000.00
$50.00 $900.00
$100.00 $4,200.00
$100.00 $1,900.00
$5.00 $1,210.00
$100.00 $2,100.00
$10.00 $20,000.00
$20.00 $3,500.00
$5.00 $75.00
$10.00 $150.00
$15.00 $225.00
$1,500.00 $1,500.00
$1,500.00 $1,500.00
$2,500.00 $2,500.00
$3.00 $3,000.00
$1.00 $2,000.00
$46,760.00

Zeuch Construction, LLC

UNIT
€osT
$100.00
$100.00
$5.00
$168.40
$37.60
$3.34
$210.00
$7.50.00
$13.71
$47.60
$58.06
$74.96
$2,000.00
$3,500.00
$1,000.00
$14.40
$1.00

Hamersville, Ohio

TOTAL
CosT
$100.00
$100.00
$90.00
$7,072.80
$714.40
$808.28 *3
$4,410.00
$15,000.00 *4
$2,399.25 *5
$714.00
$870.90
$1,124.40
$2,000.00
$3,500.00
$1,000.00
$14,400.00
$2,000.00
$56,304.03 *6

*3 Total given was $808.26

*4 Unit Cost Error

*5 Total given was $2,400.00
*6 Total given was $56,304.76
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