

-	programme and the second
Rid	Tabulation
DIU	Iabulation

ChoiceOne Engineering				Villge of Moscow Wells Street Sidewalk February 10, 2022			J-Co Concrete, LLC Jackson, Ohio		Fillmore Construction LLC Leesburg, Ohio		Zeuch Construction, LLC Hamersville, Ohio	
REF.	ITEM		UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
<u>NO.</u>	NO.	DESCRIPTION	<u>MEASURE</u>	QTY.	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>
1	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
2	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
3	202	WALK REMOVED	S.F.	18	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$2.00	\$36.00	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$5.00	\$90.00
4	203	EXCAVATION	C.Y.	42	\$30.00	\$1,260.00	\$32.00	\$1,344.00	\$100.00	\$4,200.00	\$168.40	\$7,072.80
5	203	EMBANKMENT	C.Y.	19	\$35.00	\$665.00	\$30.00	\$570.00	\$100.00	\$1,900.00	\$37.60	\$714.40
6	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	S.Y.	242	\$2.00	\$484.00	\$5.00	\$1,210.00 *1	\$5.00	\$1,210.00	\$3.34	\$808.28 *3
7	411	3" STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE	C.Y.	21	\$75.00	\$1,575.00	\$98.00	\$2,058.00	\$100.00	\$2,100.00	\$210.00	\$4,410.00
8	608	4" CONCRETE WALK	S.F.	2000	\$12.00	\$24,000.00	\$12.00	\$24,000.00	\$10.00	\$20,000.00	\$7.50.00	\$15,000.00 *4
9	608	CURB RAMP	S.F.	175	\$30.00	\$5,250.00	\$20.00	\$3,500.00	\$20.00	\$3,500.00	\$13.71	\$2,399.25 *5
10	611	4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	FT.	15	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$5.00	\$75.00	\$47.60	\$714.00
11	611	6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	FT.	15	\$22.00	\$330.00	\$22.00	\$330.00	\$10.00	\$150.00	\$58.06	\$870.90
12	611	8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	FT.	15	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$74.96	\$1,124.40
13	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
14	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
15	624	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
16	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	1000	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$2.50	\$2,500.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$14.40	\$14,400.00
17	832	EROSION CONTROL	EACH	2000	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00_	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00
		TOTAL			_	\$50,139.00	_	\$44,223.00 *2	_	\$46,760.00	_	\$56,304.03 *6

^{*1} Total given was \$1,216.00

^{*2} Total given was \$44,597.00

^{*3} Total given was \$808.26

^{*4} Unit Cost Error

^{*5} Total given was \$2,400.00

^{*6} Total given was \$56,304.76